
Thursday, March 7ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Pevotiona!l Service: Rev. Pp. fA.Warren (Angilican)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-ing Glass with Joan MacGregor; Womenand Sport: Trout Fishing
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. William Starr (accordion)
2.15 Mambo with Ros :

2.30 Opera:
Orpheus and Eurydice Gluck

3.30 Miss Susie Slagle
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Fontaine Sisters
4.30 Variety
5. O Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: This is Our
Town; Tom and the Water Baby
5.45 Light Orchestras
6. 0 Tea able Tunes7.0 Console Melodies by Reginald Dixon
7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra: Con-ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Pat McMinn with the CrombieMurdoch Trio (NZBS)
8.15 In Your Garden this Week (R. L.Thornton)
8.30 Their Guided Years: Parents askthe Experts (NZBS)9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity9.30 Dad and Dave10. 0 Dance Music: Stan Kenton’s Orches-tra in Hi Fi and Earl Hines (piano)11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Stanley Jackson (organ)Music by Scheidt and Walther

(NZBS)
7.20 How Good Are Our Houses? Thefirst of two talks by Ian ReynoldsNZBS)
7.40 The New York City Symphony
Geenteen conducted by Leopold Stokow-s
Music from Carmen Bizet8.14 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)Greek Folk Songs
8.36 Jeanne Manchon Theis inlaySonata, Op. ergWaltz (Five Piano Pieces, Op. 23)

SchoenbergVariations, Op. 27 Webern
8.56 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 2YC)
10. & The Inferno of Dante Alighieri:Cantos 23-28 (BBC)11.0 Close down

YD aS CREAND....
5. Op.m. Max Greger’s Orchestra5.15 Ethel Merman (vocal)
5.30 Frankie Yankovic’s Yanks
5.45 Les Elgart’s Orchestra6. 0 Scottish Country Dances6.15 Giselle MacKenzie (vocal)
6.30 Nelson Riddle’s Orchestra
6.45 Cowboy Corner7.0 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
7.30 Songs of the Islands7.45 Terry Gilkyson (vocal)8. 0 The Auckland Hit Parade8.30 Bill

babe ty HawaiiansKay Starr (vocal)Waltz Time
Rhythm on Record

—

10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN ,AWHANGAREI
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session-. Weather Forecast and Northlandes8.0 #£Junior R est Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; OverseasNewsletter; and Famous Tenor: Benia-mino Gigli
a My Other Love1 Second Fiddle

'

Songs from Lee Lawrence
The Layton StoryCharlie Kunz at the Piano
Bob Hope and his Friends_Variety Half Hour
Close down
p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-cal Enjoyment, with Ian Menzies6. 0 Record Roundabout

6.30 The Hilltoppers

0
0
0
0
1
1
1oh
ah
wh
oh
oh
oh

Boks
ao

ae

6.45 Songs from Jane Fromanwe Frankie Froeba Entertains7.15 The High and the Mighty7.30 Bob Eberly and the Mack Stewart
Baad7. The Three Suns
8. 0 Song Hits from Walt Disney Films8.15 The Music of Irving Berlin8.30 Tip Top Tunes9. 4 BBC Variety Parade9.30 White Coolies
9.56 Songs from Eddie Fisher10.12 Georgie Auld (saxophone)
10.30 Close down

lY7Z 800 ROTORUA, , m
9.30 a.m. Scarlet Harvest
10. 0 Winifred Atwell (piano)10.15 Devotional Service
410.30 Music While You Work11.0 For Women at Home: News from
Tauranga Federation of C.W.I.; Tutira,
by Guthrie Smith
11.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Brass and Military Bands
2.50 Favourite Operatic Arias
3.15 Classical ProgrammeViolin Concerto in D, Op. 77 Brahms4.0 British Variety Artists
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Storyof Egbert the Steamroller; Saga of DavyCrockett
5.30 Cities in Song
Oo Dinner Music
7. 0 The Complete Angler: A Service for
Fishermen
7.30 Double Destinies
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit eciah.:
8.30 Nom de Plume
9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity
9.30 The Golden Colt10. 0 Vincente Major (soprano) and JeanKirk-Burnnand (piano) (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Orchestral Music
10.45 Women’s Session: Raw Material:
Lady Smith; Notable New Zealand Trees:
Lonneker’s Blue Gums, by Olga Sanson;
Country NewsletterNew Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Brandenburg Concerto No. 6 in|
B Flat

|Suite No. 3 in D
Harpsichord Concerto in G Minor

Bach3. 0 The Dark Stranger
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 The Flower of Darkness-10
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Stanley Black’s Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery Time
Request Session; I Want to be aScientist7 The Life and Songs of Irving Ber-n
6.°0 Record Roundabout6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.16 Dardanelle (piano)
7.30 Distant reyes Hungarians intoNew Zealanders (NZBS)53 Mamie Reid and her Music3.3 Burl Ives (vocal)8.15 Mantovani’s Orchestra
8.30 So This is Sweden: Social Life, thefourth of six talks 24

Trevor Williams
(N8.45 Voices in Harmony9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity (BBC)

9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
ore for our Scottish Listeners10. Sports Parade
Lawrence Wcik’s Orchestra

10.45 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats11.20 Close down

OVC .WELLINGTON60 ke.
5. O p.m. Early Eveninga6. s Dinner Musie7.6 The

woecnerinl QuintetString Quintetin G, Op. 60, No. 5
Boccherini.7.27 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)Selve Amiche CaldaraVirgin, tutto amore DuranteRecit.: 0 mio bel facoAria: Quella flamma Marcello

Nostalgia d’amore Cittadini
"~ Seben crudere Caldara

7.45 Vivien Dixon (violin) and GwynethBrown (harpsichord)
Sonata. in E Tartini

(Studio)
3. 0 The Carrot or the Stick? by J. D.
McDonald, Principal of the Technical Col-
lege, Westport. The second of five talks
by various speakers examining New Zea-land’s national outlook (NZBS)
8.18 The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva TrioTrio No. 8 in B Flat, Op. Posth.
The Vienna Philharmonic Wind GroupOctet in E Flat, Op. 103 Beethoven
3.46 Hans Hotter (baritone)
Songs by Hugo Wolf

9. & THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ducted by Alex LindsaySuite: Le Tombeau de Couperin RavelVariations on a Theme by Frank BridgeBritten
Forest Murmurs (from Siegfried)
Siegfried’s Journey to the Rhine (fromTwilight of the Gods) Wagner
¢Studio) (All YCs)

0. 6 Country Life: Some Rural V.I.P.’s,
the first of four talks by Patricia God-sift (NZBS)
10.17 Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
The Mermaid
Recollection
She Never Told Her Love
Sailor’s Song Haydn

10.30 Vivien Rivkin (piano) -and the
Vienna State Opera Orchestra conducted
by Dean Dixon
Concerto No, 22 in E Flat, K.482Mozart

11. 0 Close down

PY),WELLINGTON,30 ke.
7. Op.m. Musical News Review
7.30 Western Song Parade
7.45 Light Orchestras8. 0 Crosby Time
8.15 Accordion Entertainers
8.30 Continental Hit Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 Duke Ellington and his Orchestra
at the Jazz Festival at Newport
# scralahe

Phineas Newborn at thepia ,

10. o" District Weather Forecast
Close downCMeee a6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Nat ‘king’ Co‘e at the Piano .
9.15 Famous Quartets9.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out
10. 0 The Merdith Scandal
10.16 Poctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Charles Kullman
(tenor)
10.45 The London Promenade Orchestra
11. O Women’s Hour (June Irvine), featur-
ing, Five Fingers2.0 Close down
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5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Ways of the
Wild, by Reg Williams6.0 Tunes for the Early Evening6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
SE Ted Tyle’s Orehestra
7.15 Broken Wings
7.30 Not for Publication7.45 Doris Dav on Record8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From Here. (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session9. 3 Musie for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies10.0 BBC Jazz Club
10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Bob Eberly Show
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Scienes
Taik; Book Review, by Dorothea Turner;
Footprints of History11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15 Piano Sonata No. 4 in C Minor,
Op. 4 Chopin4.0 Tne Man from Yesterday4.25 Tea Dance with Victor Silvester

4.45 Sepia Serenade5. 0 Bing and his Friends
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)¢Mr, Nim Stories; Studio Quiz
5.45 Cavaleade of Music7.15 The Home Gardener (conducted by
Cecil. Bastion)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade8. 7 Four Generations
8.30 Band Music
9.30 Music from Opera
10. 0 Chamber Music
String Quintet in C Minor, K.408

Mozart
10.30 Close down

NZBS

SERVICE
SESSIONS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News? Breakfast
Session
7.18 Cricket: Scoreboard, Eng-
land v. South Africa (Fifth Test)
7.58 Local Weather Forecast
9. 4 Kindergarten Song and
Story-aActivity: Running, Jump-
ing, -Galloping. Exercise: Leg
Over Leg as the Dog Went to
Dover. Songs: Baa Baa Black
Sheep, Ride a Cock Horse, Pop
Goes the Weasel. Story: What
Else Shall I Need?
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcast to Schools: 1.30-
2.0, Singing Lesson with Studio
Class, conducted by Keith New-
son, from Christehureh
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 National Sports Summary
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity:
Making the Pace, a talk by An-
drew Shonfield (BBC)
11. O London News (YAs, 4YZ) /

LES ELGART’S Orchestra can be
heard at 5.45 this evening from 1YD


